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Anlage
Subbelrather Str. 19, 50823 Kéln
G 0221-528643 info@tc-colonius.de

Sportwart/in

Kettenil3, Katrin Anne
T 01787209512 mail@katrinhahn.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Sarah Goetsch

m 017685628873; sarahlouisegoetsch@gmail.com
Damen 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Kristin Beckmann

m 017664253554; beckmann_k@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schulz, Carolin
Hackstein, Britta
Schneider, Joana
Kornmann, Stefanie
Nacke, Julia Katharina
Landes, Katharina
Schreiner, Cornelia
Horstmann, Luisa
Mergens, Anna
Kosian, Henrieke
Paffenholz, Pia

Kriebs, Eva
Rossmann, Julia
Edelbluth, Petra
Beckmann, Kristin
Linden, Britta
Luedenbach, Daniela
Knollenborg, Katharina
Geuchen, Carolin
Hetjens, Teresa
Niepmann, Marie Christine
Steuer, Ammelie
Goetsch, Sarah
Frauenrath, Anna Lena
Dioanca, Scarlett
Schulze, Hanna
Léwer, Michelle

Sinz, Alexandra

ID-Nr.

29005700
28402135
29052978
28906804
28952334
27701849
28301678
29052871
28804313
28201615
28802953
27801089
28652104
27651349
28892098
27601002
27701862
29355036
29400777
29107770
28952335
29208118
29504329
28651935
28952337
28800956
28905294
28350803

LK

LK11,1
LK11,6
LK12,6
LK14,6
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK18,3
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,5
LK22,3
LK21,6
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK21,3

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Keitel, Lisa

30 Binczyk, Simone
31 Wessels, Corinna
32 Bittner, Sarah

33 Zhekova, Velina
34 Zielke, Franziska
35 Klein, Kristina

36 Borner, Swantje
37 Ziemes, Marion
38 Wolf, Linda

39 Modllenbeck, Sophie
40 Seifert, Claudia
41 Huptas, Jennifer
42 Heinrich, Sabine
43 Reske, Vanessa
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ID-Nr. LK DR
28890799 LK22,5
28250844 LK21,7
28953493 LK21,7
28452259 LK22,1
28452142 LK22,0
28352312 LK23,4
28905248 LK23,4
28201443 LK23,5
27253309 LK23,8
29308717 LK23,9
28652106 LK24,1
28905393 LK24,5
29308651 LK24,6
27600999 LK25,0
29307591 LK25,0
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